
Judge's Signatures

2014 Byers Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 7-9, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/10/2014 7:18:34 PM

Women / 7 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Miya Iwashita1165
Head Over Heels

9.600 9.400 9.2509.300 37.550
1 4 4 8 1T

1T

Amelia Guevara1164
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.250 9.5759.425 37.550
4T 7 2 1 1T

1T

Ayana'a Sudduth1163
Head Over Heels

9.300 9.425 9.3759.250 37.350
4T 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Kate Lindeman1162
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.300 9.1509.175 37.025
2 6 6T 10T 4 

4 

Skylar Relova1153
Edge

9.025 9.125 9.3009.375 36.825
9 9 3 6T 5 

5 

Kyla Meyer1161
Head Over Heels

8.775 9.375 9.2259.100 36.475
13 5 8 9 6 

6 

Skyy Vang1127
Clovis

9.250 8.725 9.4008.925 36.300
6 12 9 3 7 

7 

Caitlin Lowery1102
American -SoCal

8.625 8.525 9.3009.675 36.125
14T 13 1 6T 8 

8 

Marlee Aimone1182
Performance

8.625 9.500 8.7509.175 36.050
14T 2 6T 15 9 

9 

Victoria Ho1116
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 8.750 9.3758.050 35.225
8 10T 12 4T 10 

10 

Kiley Cryer1133
Deltchev

9.325 7.775 9.5008.450 35.050
3 15 10 2 11 

11 

Claire Sullivan1144
Dream Xtreme

8.825 9.550 8.9007.450 34.725
12 1 14 13 12 

12 

Allison Francis1172
Oroville

9.000 8.225 9.1508.200 34.575
10 14 11 10T 13 

13 

Anneke Moersdorf1181
Performance

9.150 8.750 8.9507.500 34.350
7 10T 13 12 14 

14 

Stephanie Lowe1155
Edge

8.850 9.200 8.8006.700 33.550
11 8 15 14 15 

15 
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